The

DOG INN

Free House
Whalley

Menu

Please order your food at the Bar

King Street, Whalley, Lancs, BB7 9SP
Telephone: 01254 823009



In addition to this menu please also see our
‘Daily Specials’ menu
If you have any special dietary requirements, please ask...
We may be able to help.
(V) Vegetarian Choice

G.M Foods and Nut Allergies
To the best of our knowledge we do not use genetically modified ingredients, however
some ingredients may contain nut traces or oils. If in doubt please ask

To Start
Breaded Garlic Mushrooms

Served with salad garnish and garlic mayonnaise.

Manuel’s Homemade Soup of the Day (see specials board for today’s selection)
Served with crusty bread & butter.

Crispy Brie
Served with a sweet chilli dip.

Atlantic Prawn Cocktail

Dressed in our very own recipe Marie Rosé sauce.

Please see the SPECIALS BOARD for other starters

The Old Favourites
Breaded Plaice

Deep fried until golden brown and served with our very own recipe homemade tartar sauce.

Breaded Whole tail Scampi

Deep fried until golden brown served with a lemon wedge and homemade tartar sauce.

Cumberland Sausage
Made locally to a traditional Lakeland recipe, served with a fried egg.

Grilled Gammoﬁ

Served with a choice of egg, pineapple, or both.

Homemade Cheese & Onion Pie

Manny’s delicious pie made with cheddar cheese.

Homemade Steak & Kidney

Made with Guinness and served with a Yorkshire pudding.

Fresh Haddock Fillet
Coated in a delicious golden beer batter, served with a lemon wedge
or grilled & served with a lemon and dill sauce

All served with a choice of new potatoes or chips and fresh vegetables or side salad.
Small portions of some meals are available at reduced price.

Dog Inn Famous Omelettes

Freshly made, light, 3 egg omelettes with your choice of filling.

Plain £5.00
Cheese * Tuna * Mushroom £5.50
Ham £5.50 * Prawn £6.50

All served with a choice of chips or
new potatoes and side salad or fresh vegetables

Extra Fillings 50p

£5.25
from
£3.50

£3.50

£4.25

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.75

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95



Jacket Potatoes
With the filling of your choice

Baked Beans

Crunchy Homemade Coleslaw (V)
Grated Cheddar Cheese (V)

Prime Tuna

Sliced Homecooked Ham

Shredded Homecooked Turkey Breast
Chilled Atlantic Prawn

With or without Marie Rosé sauce

All served with a generous salad garnish

Chilled Fresh Salads

Substantial mixed salads, dressed with a varied range of
accompaniments, more of a meal than a salad

Homecooked Ham
Homecooked Turkey Breast
Prime Tuna

Cheddar Cheese (V)

Chilled Atlantic Prawn

With or without Marie Rosé sauce

Ploughmans Lunch

3 local cheeses, pickles, chutney, egg, salad garnish, roll & butter.

Side Portions

Bowl of Chips
Large Basket of Chips

Enough for 2 to share
Garlic Ciabatta Bread

Topped with cheese
Chef’s Onion Rings
Mixed Side Salad

£4.25
£4.25
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£5.75

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.95

£7.50

£1.50
£2.50

£1.95
£2.95
£1.50
£2.00



Sandwiches

Freshly made on a choice of white or brown bread, served with a generous salad garnish or chips

* Ciabatta Bread 20p Extra
Chopped Egg with mayonnaise and Fresh Cress
Homecooked Ham
Homecooked Turkey Breast
Grated Cheddar Cheese
Prime Flaked Tuna with or without creamy mayonnaise.
Chilled Atlantic Prawn with or without Marie Rosé sauce
Extra Fillings 25p Toasted Extra 25p
10” Tortilla Wraps

served with a generous salad garnish or chips
Cheese, Onion & Mayonnaise
Turkey with Cranberry or Stuffing
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Mayonnaise
Ham & Cheese (served hot or cold)
Minted Lamb (served hot or cold)
Chicken Tikka
Chilled Atlantic Prawn with Marie Rosé sauce

Beverages
Freshly Brewed Ground Coffee The Bottomless Cup.
Freshly Brewed Tea Pot for one.
Desserts

Please see our daily specials board
Please place your food order at the Bar

Fresh homecooked food served 12.00 ~ 2.00 daily
Evenings by arrangement

Table reservations taken, small parties & functions for up to 50 people, free room hire

Children & Dogs Welcome

£3.00

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.75

£1.50

£1.25

Under the watchful eyes of our chef Manuel our meals are freshly prepared from only the finest of

ingredients, sourced locally whenever possible and are cooked to order.
Please allow for a slight delay during busy periods.

We are included in the ‘Good Beer Guide’ and have an excellent wine list.

All prices include V.A.T



