The DOGINN



Free House Whalley

Menu

Please order your food at the Bar

King Street, Whalley, Lancs, BB7 9SP Telephone: 01254 823009

In addition to this menu please also see our 'Daily Specials' menu

If you have any special dietary requirements, please ask... We may be able to help.

(V) Vegetarian Choice

G.M Foods and Nut Allergies

To the best of our knowledge we do not use genetically modified ingredients, however some ingredients may contain nut traces or oils. If in doubt please ask

To Start

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms Served with salad garnish and garlic mayonnaise.	23.23
Manner's nomemade south of the Day (see specials board for today's selection)	from £3.50
Crispy Brie Served with a sweet chilli dip.	£3.50
Atlantic Prawn Cocktail Dressed in our very own recipe Marie Rosé sauce.	£4.25
Please see the SPECIALS BOARD for other starters	
The Old Favourites	
Breaded Plaice Deep fried until golden brown and served with our very own recipe homemade tartar sauce.	£7.50
Breaded Whole tail Scampi Deep fried until golden brown served with a lemon wedge and homemade tartar sauce.	£7.50
Cumberland Sausage Made locally to a traditional Lakeland recipe, served with a fried egg.	£7.50
Grilled Gammon Served with a choice of egg, pineapple, or both.	£7.75
Homemade Cheese & Onion Pie Manny's delicious pie made with cheddar cheese.	£7.50
Homemade Steak & Kidney Made with Guinness and served with a Yorkshire pudding.	£7.50
Fresh Haddock Fillet Coated in a delicious golden beer batter, served with a lemon wedge or grilled & served with a lemon and dill sauce	£7.95

All served with a choice of new potatoes or chips and fresh vegetables or side salad. Small portions of some meals are available at reduced price.

Dog Inn Famous Omelettes

Freshly made, light, 3 egg omelettes with your choice of filling.

Plain £5.00 Cheese • Tuna • Mushroom £5.50

Ham £5.50 • Prawn £6.50

All served with a choice of chips or new potatoes and side salad or fresh vegetables

Extra Fillings 50p

Jacket Potatoes With the filling of your choice	
Baked Beans	£4.25
Crunchy Homemade Coleslaw (V)	£4.25
Grated Cheddar Cheese (V)	£4.95
Prime Tuna	£4.95
Sliced Homecooked Ham	£4.95
Shredded Homecooked Turkey Breast	£4.95
Chilled Atlantic Prawn With or without Marie Rosé sauce	£5.75
All served with a generous salad garnish	
Chilled Fresh Salads Substantial mixed salads, dressed with a varied range of accompaniments, more of a meal than a salad	
Homecooked Ham	£7.25
Homecooked Turkey Breast	£7.25
Prime Tuna	£7.25
Cheddar Cheese (V)	£7.25
Chilled Atlantic Prawn With or without Marie Rosé sauce	£7.95
Ploughmans Lunch	
3 local cheeses, pickles, chutney, egg, salad garnish, roll & butter.	£7.50
Side Portions	
Bowl of Chips	£1.50
Large Basket of Chips Enough for 2 to share	£2.50
Garlic Ciabatta Bread	£1.95

£2.95

£1.50

£2.00

Topped with cheese

Chef's Onion Rings

Mixed Side Salad

Sandwiches

Freshly made on a choice of white or brown bread, served with a generous salad garnish or chips
Ciabatta Bread 20p Extra

Chopped Egg with mayonnaise and Fresh Cress	£3.00	
Homecooked Ham	£3.75	
Homecooked Turkey Breast	£3.75	
Grated Cheddar Cheese	£3.75	
Prime Flaked Tuna with or without creamy mayonnaise.	£3.75	
Chilled Atlantic Prawn with or without Marie Rosé sauce	£4.75	
Extra Fillings 25p Toasted Extra 25p		
10" Tortilla Wraps served with a generous salad garnish or chips		
Cheese, Onion & Mayonnaise	£3.75	
Turkey with Cranberry or Stuffing	£3.75	
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Mayonnaise	£3.75	
Ham & Cheese (served hot or cold)	£3.95	
Minted Lamb (served hot or cold)	£3.95	
Chicken Tikka	£3.95	
Chilled Atlantic Prawn with Marie Rosé sauce	£4.75	
Beverages		
Freshly Brewed Ground Coffee The Bottomless Cup.	£1.50	
Freshly Brewed Tea Pot for one.	£1.25	

Desserts

Please see our daily specials board

Please place your food order at the Bar

Fresh homecooked food served 12.00 - 2.00 daily Evenings by arrangement

Table reservations taken, small parties & functions for up to 50 people, free room hire Children & Dogs Welcome

Under the watchful eyes of our chef Manuel our meals are freshly prepared from only the finest of ingredients, sourced locally whenever possible and are cooked to order.

Please allow for a slight delay during busy periods.

We are included in the 'Good Beer Guide' and have an excellent wine list.

All prices include V.A.T